Week 1 - Tuesday, March 18th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40 No Towers No Service

9:30

Net Ninjas
Damnit Richard
Party Pod
Deez Balls
Trendsetters

Wingspan

Precision

The Reserves

Ball Busters

We Always Get It Up

Sets on the Beach

Week 4 - Tuesday, April 8th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
IndoorRed
8:40
9:30

Party Pod

Deez Balls

Do That Volleyball
Precision
Blockhawks

Oh Scheisse
Pass and Hitties
Wingspan
Block-A-Moles
Pickles

Frozen Meatballs
The Reserves

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Vs.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Vs.

VS.
VS.

Do That Volleyball

It's A Set Up

Watch Out For Snakes
Oh Scheisse

Pass and Hitties

Block-A-Moles
Pickles
Blockhawks
Marikka's Sluts
Frozen Meatballs

Sonova Beach
Capos

We Always Get It Up
Capos

Damnit Richard
Sets on the Beach
Sonova Beach

Trendsetters
No Towers No Service
Ball Busters
Watch Out For Snakes
It's A Set Up

Net Ninjas
Marikka's Sluts

Tuesday Early C-

Week 2 - Tuesday, March 25th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
IndoorRed
8:40
9:30

Sonova Beach
Blockhawks

Damnit Richard

We Always Get It Up
Ball Busters

Frozen Meatballs

Net Ninjas

It's A Set Up

Party Pod

No Towers No Service

Watch Out For Snakes
Deez Balls

Week 5 - Tuesday, April 15th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
IndoorRed
8:40
9:30

Watch Out For Snakes
Damnit Richard
Block-A-Moles

The Reserves

Frozen Meatballs

Deez Balls
Party Pod

Pass and Hitties
Blockhawks
Precision

Ball Busters
Do That Volleyball

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Vs.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Sets on the Beach
Marikka's Sluts
Pickles

Capos
Block-A-Moles

Precision

The Reserves

Oh Scheisse
Trendsetters

Do That Volleyball

Pass and Hitties
Wingspan

Capos

We Always Get It Up
Sets on the Beach
Oh Scheisse
Marikka's Sluts

It's A Set Up
Sonova Beach
Net Ninjas
Pickles
Wingspan

No Towers No Service
Trendsetters

Week 3 - Tuesday, April 1st

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
IndoorRed
8:40
9:30

No Towers No Service
Frozen Meatballs
Capos

Wingspan

Oh Scheisse

Blockhawks

Sets on the Beach

We Always Get It Up
Deez Balls

Watch Out For Snakes

Pickles
Precision

Week 6 - Tuesday, April 22nd

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
IndoorRed
8:40
9:30

Block-A-Moles
Oh Scheisse
Damnit Richard
Sonova Beach
Net Ninjas

Marikka's Sluts

Do That Volleyball

No Towers No Service
Sets on the Beach
Capos

Blockhawks
We Always Get It Up

Vs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VsS.
VsS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VsS.
Vs.

The Reserves
Damnit Richard
Sonona Beach
It's A Set Up
Pass and Hitties

Ball Busters
Trendsetters
Marikka's Sluts
Do That Volleyball
Net Ninjas

Block-A-Moles
Party Pod

Precision
Wingspan

Deez Balls
Frozen Meatballs
Party Pod

Pickles

Watch Out For Snakes
Trendsetters

Pass and Hitties

The Reserves

It's A Set Up
Ball Busters



